Devon & Cornwall Floral Art
“What’s On” — September 2024

Please check before travelling to any event, visit devonandcornwallfloralart.org for
details of Club venues and times (“List of Clubs” page is on the “About Us” menu)

Date Event Club

03/09/24 | Ellie North - “Let’s Celebrate” Colyford & District Flower Club

Gretchen White - “Season of

03/09/24 Delights” Plympton Flower Club

03/09/24 | Pat Penno - “Season of Delights” Looe & District Flower Club

03/09/24 | Karen Smith - “Village Life” Launceston Floral Art Group
Tracy Johnson - “Around the World | South Molton & District Flower

03/09/24 in 80 Minutes” Club

03/09/24 | Margaret Heal - “Inspiration” Saltash Floral Art Club

04/09/24 | Charlotte Dawe - “Flowers for Fall” Camborne & Redruth Floral Art



https://www.devonandcornwallfloralart.org/

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

06/09/24

09/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

11/09/24

11/09/24

15/09/24

17/09/24

Karen Smith - “Let the Flowers Talk”

Karen Smith - “Village Life”
Tracy Johnson - “Around the World
in 80 Minutes”

Luncheon & AGM 12noon for
12:30pm. Entertainment by the West
End Warblers

Cathryn Brown (South West) - “A
Flower Prescription”

Christine Harrington Demonstration

Julia Harrison - “Through the Garden
Gate”

Gretchen White -“Seasonal Delights”

Angela Chanter - “Inspired by Glass”

AGM

AGM and Speaker - Kenny
Raybould

Alison Penno

Barbara Clatworthy - “Bird of
Paradise”

Dartmouth & District Flower Club

Bishopsteignton Flower Club

Liskeard Flower Club

Tiverton Flower Club

Plymouth Flower Club

Sampford Courtenay Flower Club

Holsworthy Hamlets Flower Club

Truro Flower Club

Totnes Flower Club

Exmouth Flower Club
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Creative Leisure Group
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Links Designer Club
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Bude & District Flower Club




17/09/24

17/09/24

18/09/24

18/09/24

19/09/24

23/09/24

23/09/24

23/09/24

24/09/24

24/09/24

24/09/24

25/09/24

25/09/24

Hannah Burnett (Florist)

Delyth Price (ND) - “Serendipity”

AGM - Wine & Cheese, Quiz & Chatter

Fiona Hammond

AGM

AGM followed by entertainment &
refreshments.

Download the Barnstaple
Programme for other workshop
dates

AGM

Council Meeting - Lifton
Community Hall

Ian Facey - Foliage Demonstration

Pat Whitehouse - “This is my
Cornwall”

Alison Finch - “Well Read”

Julia Harrison - “Through the Garden

Gate”

Vivienne Thompson

Ottery St Mary Flower Club

Topsham Flower Club

Chulmleigh Flower Club

Penrice Flower Arrangement
Society

Paignton Flower Club

Barnstaple Floral Art Club

Newton Abbot Flower Club
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Devon & Cornwall Floral Art
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Kenwyn Valley Flower & Garden
Club

Wadebridge Floral Art Society

Sidmouth Flower Arrangement
Club

Plymstock Flower Club

Teignmouth & Dawlish Flower Club




25/09/24

26/09/24

26/09/24

Barbara Clatworthy - “Bird of
Paradise”

Mike Avis (Bideford Flower Club)

Christine Harrington Workshop

Tavistock Flower Club

Atlantic Flower Club

Topsham Flower Club




