

## Devon & Cornwall Floral Art "What's On" - September 2024



Please check before travelling to any event, visit <u>devonandcornwallfloralart.org</u> for details of Club venues and times ("List of Clubs" page is on the "About Us" menu)

Date	Event	Club
03/09/24	Ellie North – "Let's Celebrate"	Colyford & District Flower Club
03/09/24	Gretchen White – "Season of Delights"	Plympton Flower Club
03/09/24	Pat Penno – "Season of Delights"	Looe & District Flower Club
03/09/24	Karen Smith – "Village Life"	Launceston Floral Art Group
03/09/24	Tracy Johnson – "Around the World in 80 Minutes"	South Molton & District Flower Club
03/09/24	Margaret Heal – "Inspiration"	Saltash Floral Art Club
04/09/24	Charlotte Dawe – "Flowers for Fall"	Camborne & Redruth Floral Art

05/09/24	Karen Smith – "Let the Flowers Talk"	Dartmouth & District Flower Club
05/09/24	Karen Smith – "Village Life"	Bishopsteignton Flower Club
05/09/24	Tracy Johnson – "Around the World in 80 Minutes"	Liskeard Flower Club
05/09/24	Luncheon & AGM 12noon for 12:30pm. Entertainment by the West End Warblers	Tiverton Flower Club
06/09/24	Cathryn Brown (South West) – "A Flower Prescription"	Plymouth Flower Club
09/09/24	Christine Harrington Demonstration	Sampford Courtenay Flower Club
10/09/24	Julia Harrison – "Through the Garden Gate"	Holsworthy Hamlets Flower Club
10/09/24	Gretchen White –"Seasonal Delights"	Truro Flower Club
10/09/24	Angela Chanter – "Inspired by Glass"	Totnes Flower Club
11/09/24	AGM	Exmouth Flower Club
11/09/24	AGM and Speaker - Kenny Raybould	****** Creative Leisure Group  ******
		*****
15/09/24	Alison Penno	Links Designer Club  ******
17/09/24	Barbara Clatworthy – "Bird of Paradise"	Bude & District Flower Club

17/09/24	Hannah Burnett (Florist)	Ottery St Mary Flower Club
17/09/24	Delyth Price (ND) – "Serendipity"	Topsham Flower Club
18/09/24	AGM – Wine & Cheese, Quiz & Chatter	Chulmleigh Flower Club
18/09/24	Fiona Hammond	Penrice Flower Arrangement Society
19/09/24	AGM	Paignton Flower Club
23/09/24	AGM followed by entertainment & refreshments. Download the Barnstaple Programme for other workshop dates	Barnstaple Floral Art Club
23/09/24	AGM	Newton Abbot Flower Club
		' '
23/09/24	Council Meeting – Lifton Community Hall	****** Devon & Cornwall Floral Art  *******
23/09/24		Devon & Cornwall Floral Art
	Community Hall	Devon & Cornwall Floral Art  *******  Kenwyn Valley Flower & Garden
24/09/24	Ian Facey – Foliage Demonstration  Pat Whitehouse – "This is my	Devon & Cornwall Floral Art  ******  Kenwyn Valley Flower & Garden Club
24/09/24	Ian Facey – Foliage Demonstration  Pat Whitehouse – "This is my Cornwall"	Devon & Cornwall Floral Art  *******  Kenwyn Valley Flower & Garden Club  Wadebridge Floral Art Society  Sidmouth Flower Arrangement

25/09/24	Barbara Clatworthy – "Bird of Paradise"	Tavistock Flower Club
26/09/24	Mike Avis (Bideford Flower Club)	Atlantic Flower Club
26/09/24	Christine Harrington Workshop	Topsham Flower Club